
7/12/2024Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 12810113

 703

agt160547 AmTrust North America
 1:33:43PM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 3

Spinel Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1805476-00 03/28/2022

08/16/2022 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

AZ CAVehicle Accident

09/09/2022  24

Ramand Singh

03/28/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

09/12/2022

Spinel Trucking Inc

OV was approaching the stop light and IV was in front 

of them. They were both making a left turn. IV 

stopped when making the turn. IV stopped when 

Spinel Trucking Inc

3553567

2023 KENWORTH  TRACTOR   VIN: 1XKYDP9X9PJ224750   (Cov: 3/28/2022-3/28/2023)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

SMC1805476-00 03/28/2022

08/16/2022 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

AZ CAVehicle Accident

09/09/2022  24

Ramand Singh

03/28/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

10/14/2022

Alfonso Haro

OV was approaching the stop light and IV was in front 

of them. They were both making a left turn. IV 

stopped when making the turn. IV stopped when 

Spinel Trucking Inc

3553567

2023 KENWORTH  TRACTOR   VIN: 1XKYDP9X9PJ224750   (Cov: 3/28/2022-3/28/2023)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1805476-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Spinel Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1805476-01 03/28/2023

10/22/2023 C

Kenia Brown

 0

 0

CA CAVehicle Accident

10/23/2023  1

03/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

11/08/2023

Spinel Trucking Inc

the truck was parked and by mistake the driver hit it 

16157 Bali Blvd. Fontana CA 92335driver: bhalwinder 

brarvin#:4755

Spinel Trucking Inc

3746355

2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR   VIN: 1XKYDP9X8PJ224755   (Cov: 3/28/2023-3/28/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 500

 0

 18,759

 2

SMC1805476-01 03/28/2023

10/22/2023 RC

Kenia Brown

 0

 19,259

CA CAVehicle Accident

10/23/2023  1

03/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 19,259 500 18,759

03/07/2024

Moonstone Logistics LLC

the truck was parked and by mistake the driver hit it 

16157 Bali Blvd. Fontana CA 92335driver: bhalwinder 

brarvin#:4755

Spinel Trucking Inc

3746355

2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR   VIN: 1XKYDP9X8PJ224755   (Cov: 3/28/2023-3/28/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 163

 0

 78,973

 1

SMC1805476-01 03/28/2023

02/09/2024 C

Pamela Bolden

 0

 79,136

CA CABoth Vehicles Backing

02/09/2024  0

Jatinder singh rathor

03/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 79,136 163 78,973

03/16/2024

Karam Singh

Claimant vehicle was parked and our insured hit the 

front the claimant vehicleSpinel Trucking Inc

3794180

2020 International Tractor   VIN: 3HSDZAPRXLN168989   (Cov: 11/30/2023-03/28/2024)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  97,732

 0

 97,732

 0

 663

 663

 0

 98,395

 98,395

Group Totals

SMC1805476-01

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Spinel Trucking Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 5

 97,732  663

 0

 97,732

 0

 663

 0

 98,395

 98,395

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 5

 97,732  663  98,395

 0  0  0

 97,732  663  98,395

Recoveries

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

Policy CPP Loss Run Selection: Spinel Trucking Inc Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


