	orth America nancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 12810113 agt160547			CPP LOSS RUN REPORT AmTrust North America Spinel Trucking Inc		Date: Time: Page:	7/12/2024 1:33:43PM Page 1 of 3	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Revd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3553567 1 SMC1805476-00	Spinel Trucking In 03/28/2022 Spinel Trucking In	03/28/2023	08/16/2022 AZ 09/09/2022 09/12/2022	Vehicle Accident 24	C CA Joana Avram	Ramand Singh 2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN: 1XKYDP9X9PJ224750 (C OV was approaching the stop light and IV was in front of them. They were both making a left turn. IV stopped when making the turn. IV stopped when	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3553567 2 SMC1805476-00	Alfonso Haro 03/28/2022 Spinel Trucking In	03/28/2023 .c	08/16/2022 AZ 09/09/2022 10/14/2022	Vehicle Accident 24	C CA Joana Avram	Ramand Singh 2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN: 1XKYDP9X9PJ224750 (C OV was approaching the stop light and IV was in front of them. They were both making a left turn. IV stopped when making the turn. IV stopped when	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	SMC1	1805476-00		6			Reserves Payments	0 0	0 0	0 0

**Group Totals** 

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	0	0	0
Recoveries	0	0	0
Incurred	0	0	0

	Iorth America nancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 12810113 agt160547	CPP LOSS RUN REPORT AmTrust North America Spinel Trucking Inc			Date: Time: Page:	7/12/2024 1:33:43P! Page 2 of 1	М	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3746355 1 SMC1805476-01	Spinel Trucking Inc 03/28/2023 Spinel Trucking Inc	03/28/2024	10/22/2023 CA 10/23/2023 11/08/2023	Vehicle Accident 1	C CA Kenia Brown	2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN: 1XKYDP9X8PJ224755 (C the truck was parked and by mistake the driver hit it 16157 Bali Blvd. Fontana CA 92335driver: bhalwinder brarvin#:4755	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3746355 2 SMC1805476-01	Moonstone Logistics 03/28/2023	LLC 03/28/2024	10/22/2023 CA 10/23/2023	Vehicle Accident	RC CA Kenia Brown	2023 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN: 1XKYDP9X8PJ224755 (C the truck was parked and by mistake the driver hit it	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 18,759 0	0 500 0	0 19,259 0
	Spinel Trucking Inc		03/07/2024			16157 Bali Blvd. Fontana CA 92335driver: bhalwinder brarvin#:4755	Incurred	18,759	500	19,259
3794180 1 SMC1805476-01	Karam Singh 03/28/2023 Spinel Trucking Inc	03/28/2024	02/09/2024 CA 02/09/2024 03/16/2024	Both Vehicles Bacl 0	C CA Pamela Bolden	Jatinder singh rathor 2020 International Tractor VIN: 3HSDZAPRXLN168989 (Cov: 1 Claimant vehicle was parked and our insured hit the front the claimant vehicle	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 78,973 0 78,973	0 163 0 163	0 79,136 0 79,136

SMC1805476-01

**Group Totals** 

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	97,732	663	98,395
Recoveries	0	0	0
Incurred	97,732	663	98,395

AmTrust North America	
An AmTrust Financial Company	

 Report ID:
 703

 Run ID:
 12810113

 User:
 agt160547

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT	Date:	7/12/2024
	Time:	1:33:43PM
AmTrust North America	Page:	Page 3 of 3

Spinel Trucking Inc

**Report Totals** 

Loss ALAE Total

		Reserves	
Totals for Open	0	Payments	
		Recoveries	
		Incurred	

		Reserves	0	0	0
Totals for Closed	5	Payments	97,732	663	98,395
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	97,732	663	98,395

		Reserves	0	0	0
Report Totals	5	Payments	97,732	663	98,395
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	97,732	663	98,395